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Offseason

Wed Feb 28 12:08pm ET

ZFC Conference

ZFC East Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

RUNUTS 10 4 0 0.714 4-2 7-3 21808 20311 27324

Retard Strength 7 7 0 0.500 4-2 5-5 19397 20576 25575

Armchair Quarterback 6 8 0 0.429 3-3 5-5 20547 19426 25815

Playing for the Draft 2 12 0 0.143 1-5 2-8 17732 20419 23052

ZFC West Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

THE REVENANT 9 5 0 0.643 4-2 6-4 21228 18995 27161

Champskins 8 6 0 0.571 3-3 5-5 20908 20025 27080

Wrecking Ball 7 7 0 0.500 4-2 7-3 19665 20181 25501

The Uso's 3 11 0 0.214 1-5 3-7 18091 20689 22656

Total Points
RUNUTS 27324

THE REVENANT 27161

Champskins 27080

Armchair Quarterback 25815

Retard Strength 25575

Wrecking Ball 25501

Playing for the Draft 23052

The Uso's 22656
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JFC Conference

JFC East Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Neelandsuckit 11 3 0 0.786 5-1 8-2 20794 19610 25586

Shake-N-Bake 10 4 0 0.714 3-3 7-3 23185 19885 29994

KKNONUT 6 8 0 0.429 2-4 3-7 19555 20488 24525

A.C.D.C.J.A.M. 6 8 0 0.429 2-4 3-7 19364 19772 23806

JFC West Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Top Prospect 9 5 0 0.643 3-3 6-4 20449 19743 25672

Jeffs Football Team 9 5 0 0.643 3-3 5-5 21082 20724 28086

Chili Dogs 5 9 0 0.357 4-2 5-5 19874 20515 24835

82 Niners 4 10 0 0.286 2-4 3-7 17995 19614 23395

Total Points
Shake-N-Bake 29994

Jeffs Football Team 28086

Top Prospect 25672

Neelandsuckit 25586

Chili Dogs 24835

KKNONUT 24525

A.C.D.C.J.A.M. 23806

82 Niners 23395

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 2/5



THE ELITE Standings
www.rtsports.com

Offseason

Wed Feb 28 12:08pm ET

KFC Conference

KFC East Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Money Shot 9 5 0 0.643 4-2 6-4 20335 19890 25603

False Prophets 9 5 0 0.643 4-2 6-4 20560 19911 26931

Defense Wins 7 7 0 0.500 2-4 6-4 20443 20475 25068

Player to be named 7 7 0 0.500 2-4 5-5 19838 19783 24211

KFC West Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

DBO' S DYNASTY 9 5 0 0.643 3-3 6-4 19255 19414 25224

MOJO 8 6 0 0.571 3-3 5-5 20776 19052 26437

BALLCOCKS 6 8 0 0.429 3-3 3-7 19860 20153 25152

Captain Chaos 5 9 0 0.357 3-3 3-7 20339 21210 25825

Total Points
False Prophets 26931

MOJO 26437

Captain Chaos 25825

Money Shot 25603

DBO' S DYNASTY 25224

BALLCOCKS 25152

Defense Wins 25068

Player to be named 24211
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DFC Conference

DFC East Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Allen wrench 8 6 0 0.571 4-2 6-4 21131 20360 26609

Paper Chaser 8 6 0 0.571 4-2 6-4 19534 20027 25496

Fatal Fetus 6 8 0 0.429 2-4 4-6 19885 19891 25460

D NASTY 5 9 0 0.357 2-4 4-6 17463 21081 22614

DFC West Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Multiple Scorgasms 10 4 0 0.714 5-1 8-2 20879 18413 27404

Willing Felcher 6 8 0 0.429 4-2 5-5 18943 19270 23910

The Oracle 5 9 0 0.357 1-5 4-6 19702 19832 24341

SmeetSkeet 4 10 0 0.286 2-4 3-7 19293 20175 24342

Total Points
Multiple Scorgasms 27404

Allen wrench 26609

Paper Chaser 25496

Fatal Fetus 25460

SmeetSkeet 24342

The Oracle 24341

Willing Felcher 23910

D NASTY 22614
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